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Congressional Candidate Table 6f

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of March 31, 2006

Candidate Name
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
DREIER, DAVID
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
YOUNG, DONALD E
JOHNSON, NANCY L.
FOLEY, MARK
MARKEY, EDWARD J MR.
BONILLA, HENRY
STEARNS, CLIFFORD B
ROYCE, ED MR
SHAW, E CLAY JR
DELAHUNT, WILLIAM D
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR.
DAVIS, THOMAS M Il
LOBIONDO, FRANK A
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
BARTON, JOE LINUS
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
NORTHUP, ANNE M
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R
CRAMER, ROBERT EDWARD BUD JR
RYAN, PAUL D
LEWIS, JERRY
HOBSON, DAVID LEE
SAXTON, H. J
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
JINDAL, BOBBY
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
WILSON, HEATHER A.
GOODLATTE, ROBERT W.
DUNCAN, JOHN REP. JR.
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
ROGERS, HAROLD D
MORAN, JERRY
TIBERI, PATRICK J
MCCRERY, JAMES OTIS Il
SCHIFF, ADAM
PORTER, JON C SR
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G
EDWARDS, CHET
JACKSON, JESSE L JR
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
MCINTYRE, MIKE
RAHALL, NICK J Il
CASTLE, MICHAEL N
COSTELLO, JERRY F
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
EMANUEL, RAHM

State District

MA
CA
NY
AK
CT
FL
MA
TX
FL
CA
FL
MA
NJ
TX
VA
NJ
IL
TX
FL
KY
NJ
AL
Wi
CA
OH
NJ
PA
LA
TX
NM
VA
TN
IL
KY
KS
OH
LA
CA
NV
PA
X
IL
MA
NV
NC
wv
DE
IL
PA
IL

05
26
26
00
05
16
07
23
06
40
22
10
01
25
11
02
08
06
18
03
09
05
01
41
07
03
12
01
22
01
06
02
10
05
01
12
04
29
03
08
17
02
02
01
07
03
01
12
13
05

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$4,919,929
$3,164,735
$2,679,821
$2,548,811
$2,471,348
$2,415,342
$2,198,620
$2,187,230
$2,169,399
$2,068,417
$2,057,255
$1,949,434
$1,851,370
$1,843,441
$1,781,465
$1,770,675
$1,753,747
$1,741,806
$1,617,371
$1,605,107
$1,577,099
$1,545,148
$1,531,891
$1,516,450
$1,509,553
$1,509,046
$1,482,383
$1,459,250
$1,452,160
$1,430,929
$1,420,301
$1,376,246
$1,367,397
$1,347,618
$1,344,788
$1,335,305
$1,333,904
$1,323,925
$1,306,594
$1,303,595
$1,295,878
$1,292,737
$1,292,368
$1,273,627
$1,265,251
$1,262,328
$1,247,236
$1,245,344
$1,240,221
$1,218,438



